Shop Availabilty wk 17

Product
Spring Products

Trixi & Confetti ( 3 basket plants in a pot )
Regal Pelargoniums - our choice of colour
Lavender

Heuchera - various

Foxglove

Delphiniumum

Patio / basket plants

Geranium Zonal 11cm - 6 pack - assorted colours
Geranium trailing 11cm 6 pack - assorted colours
Fuchisa Trailing 11cm 6 pack - assorted varieties
Fuchsia Bush 11cm 6 pack - assorted varieties
Carnations 11cm 6 pack - asorted colours
Begonia Trailing 11cm 6 pack - assorted colours

Basket Plants
Verbena Trailing 10cm 6 pack - assorted colours

Petunia Trailing 10cm 6 pack - assorted colours
Basket plants 10cm 6 pack - 6 assorted plants

Pot Size cm

Pot Size cm

13cm
1.5 litre
2 litre

2 litre

2 litre

2 litre

11lcm
1lcm
11lcm
1lcm
1lcm
1lcm

10cm
10cm
10cm

Price each

£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Colour packs - each pack 2 Geraniums, 2 Verbena 2 Trailing petunia

Ideal for Hanging baskets

Mixes available - Red, Blue, purple, pink, Pastels, & orange

Product spring 6 Pack

Antirrhinum - our choice of colour
Cosmos - Our choice of colour
Dahlia Mixed

Gazinia mixed

Geranium

Begonia semps

Product spring 10 Pack
Alyssum White or mix

Lobelia bush varieties our choice
Lobelia trailing types our choice

Pot Size cm

6 pack
6 Pack
6 pack
6 Pack
6 pack
6 pack

Pot Size cm
10 Pack

10 Pack
10 Pack

£10.00

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75



Shop Availabilty wk 17

Product Pot Size cm Price each
Vegetables

None ready this week, lots more next week

Coming soon, Peppers, Courgette, sweetcorn, aubergine and much more

Compost

Foremost compost 60 Litres Now available
£5.00 each

Deep Fill grow bags extra large 55 litre Now available
£4.50 each

Compost can only be ordered with plants at the same time



