Shop Availabilty wk 17

Product	Pot Size cm	Price each
Spring Products	Pot Size cm	
Trixi & Confetti (3 basket plants in a pot) Regal Pelargoniums - our choice of colour Lavender Heuchera - various Foxglove Delphiniumum	13cm 1.5 litre 2 litre 2 litre 2 litre 2 litre 2 litre	£3.00 £4.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
Patio / basket plants		
Geranium Zonal 11cm - 6 pack - assorted colours Geranium trailing 11cm 6 pack - assorted colours Fuchisa Trailing 11cm 6 pack - assorted varieties Fuchsia Bush 11cm 6 pack - assorted varieties Carnations 11cm 6 pack - assorted colours Begonia Trailing 11cm 6 pack - assorted colours	11cm 11cm 11cm 11cm 11cm 11cm	£12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00
Basket Plants		
Verbena Trailing 10cm 6 pack - assorted colours Petunia Trailing 10cm 6 pack - assorted colours Basket plants 10cm 6 pack - 6 assorted plants	10cm 10cm 10cm	£9.00 £9.00 £9.00
Colour packs - each pack 2 Geraniums, 2 Ver Ideal for Hanging baskets	rbena 2 Trailing	g petunia
Mixes available - Red, Blue, purple, pink, Pastels,	& orange	£10.00
Product spring 6 Pack	Pot Size cm	
Antirrhinum - our choice of colour Cosmos - Our choice of colour Dahlia Mixed Gazinia mixed Geranium Begonia semps	6 pack 6 Pack 6 pack 6 Pack 6 pack 6 pack	£2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75
Product spring 10 Pack	Pot Size cm	
Alyssum White or mix Lobelia bush varieties our choice Lobelia trailing types our choice	10 Pack 10 Pack 10 Pack	£2.75 £2.75 £2.75

Shop Availabilty wk 17

Product Vegetables Pot Size cm Price each

None ready this week, lots more next week

Coming soon, Peppers, Courgette, sweetcorn, aubergine and much more

Compost

Foremost compost 60 Litres

Now available

£5.00 each

Deep Fill grow bags extra large 55 litre

Now available

£4.50 each

Compost can only be ordered with plants at the same time